OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ISIN:  US6795801009

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
202.93 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.35% (-2.77)

US6795801009
ODFL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

40,621 EUR
S&P 500

183.10 USD (100)
219.33 USD (200)
200.00 USD
206.97 USD
199.42 USD
205.70 USD
203.164646 USD
2,484,038
504,719,103.57
36,044

WKN: 679580100

225.00
200.00
L75.00
150.00
125.00
Lo0.00

75.00 w

50.00
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2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adca9d67dd688748d2f64b360bbd819558d190294051222af523d15f18d81068&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b30ab85c19d8bca16&time=1722232758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe5d53e84e9a112ee5e24604a3f030563a8e0c25b05ff2ebfcee63777ee7aa33&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26239f0ca0e8a9b79&time=1722232758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e06315ef0269955eb30a71ca34c81f06ce22f824e0dbeeade7a01d8199fc48c1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca7cee0c908a5c8c4&time=1722232758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d2794e5547adcabf5312a2f498a9d0930bcd8a2f2ff62f1999397c62bcf8057&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb73e0b3cb4a5ab78&time=1722232758&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71881452abf1f95340a3c38f39d069855e800240150a4ba988ed2559f6870b39&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9089d03cd93d8cbe0&time=1722232758&tool=RSC

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
202.93 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.35% (-2.77)

ISIN US6795801009
Symbol ODFL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,621 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 183.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 219.33 USD (200)
Open 200.00 USD
High 206.97 USD
Low 199.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 205.70 USD
VWAP 203.164646 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,484,038
Trading volume 504,719,103.57
Number of trades 36,944
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.36% -3.54% +56.84%
Perf (abs.) +6.60 -7.45 +73.54
Beta 0.88 1.14 1.22
Volatility 34.45 31.28  35.40

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/06/

Time

22:26

15:44

22:00

14:41

16:47

Price

187.00 EUR

185.55 EUR

202.93 USD

178.85 EUR

172.99 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.08

0.00

504.72

0.03

0.00

198.48 USD (2,426,835)
184.85 USD (1,806,795)
194.02 USD (1,706,080)
199.15 USD (1,505,784)

227.80 USD (2024/04/08)

165.49 USD (2024/06/06)

227.80 USD (2024/04/08)

165.49 USD (2024/06/06)

Number of
trades

23

36,944
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100642970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 188.85 EUR 0.00

15:41 186.00 EUR 0.01

08:12 188.05 EUR 0.00

08:08 189.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413378428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6661

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

500 Old Dominion Way - 27360 Thomasville
Telefon: +1-336-889-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: customer.service@odfl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Congdon
John Kasarda
Andrew Davis
Bradley
Gabosch
Cheryl Miller
Earl Congdon
Greg Gantt
John Congdon
Leo Suggs
Sherry Aaholm
Thomas Stith
Wendy Stallings
Kevin Freeman
Adam N.

Satterfield

David S.
Congdon

Gregory B.
Plemmons

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customer.service@odfl.com
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